

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3017/2023

Cyfuture India Private Limited & Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Surana, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Amol Vyas, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prashant Sharma, PP Mr. Arun Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

06/07/2023

Let this matter be listed before another Bench after obtaining
order of Hon'ble The Chief Justice.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J