

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3017/2023

Cyfuture India Private Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Surana, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Suresh Kumar, Mr. Amol Vyas, Ms. Muskan Verma, Mr. Sankalp Sogani & Mr. Umang Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Imran Khan, PP Mr. A.K. Bajpai, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Arun Sharma and Mr. Nitesh Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

13/07/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure latest factual report as well as criminal antecedents of the petitioner.

List on 24.07.2023.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J