

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3017/2023

Cyfuture India Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amol Vyas, Advocate Mr. Sankalp Sogani, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.S. Saini, Public Prosecutor Mr. Nitesh Pareek, Advocate for complainant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

24/07/2023

List after two weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J