

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3017/2023

Cyfuture India Private Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. V.R. Bajwa, Sr. Adv. assisted by Ms. Savita Nathawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. C.G. Chopra, PP Mr. A.K. Bajpai, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Arun Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

27/09/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor seeks time to file reply to the criminal misc. application No.IA1/2023 filed on behalf of the petitioner(s).

List the matter on 06.10.2023.

The factual report No.7598 dated 26.09.2023 be taken on record.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J