

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3017/2023

Cyfuture India Private Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. V.R. Bajwa, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Amar Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Laxman Meena, P.P. Mr. A.K.Bajpai, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Nitesh Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

03/11/2023

पक्षकारान के योग्य अधिवक्तागण के संयुक्त निवेदन अनुसार पत्रावली
दिनांक 20.11.2023 को सूचीबद्ध हो।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

Mahesh/06