

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3017/2023

Cyfuture India Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amol Vyas, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, Dy. GA Mr. A. K. Bajpai, Senior Counsel with Mr. Arun Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

04/09/2024

Matter comes up on an application (I.A. No.2/2024) for early hearing of the case.

Heard.

No ground for early hearing is made out.

Application (I.A. No.2/2024) stands dismissed accordingly.

List as per schedule.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J