

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3017/2023

Cyfuture India Private Limited & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Vinod Pathak for Mr.Amol Vyas
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.J.S. Rathore, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

25/05/2026

List the matter on 13.07.2026, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma/88